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Mr. Bharat Shah’s lecture tour on Jainism in USA

Schedule-2004
'S.No. Day Date City Contact
] = = o |- = — S S — — o
11. Wed-Sun  |Aug 4-8 Lansdale, PA Pravin Shah |
(Airport Philadelphia) 215-362-5598
e S e — — — — - i
2. Mon-Thu  Aug 9-12 Kingston, PA Jyotsana V. Shah |
| (Road Journey from 570-287-7457 |
| | Lansdale) |
=} B - =
3. Fri-Sun '.Aug 13-156 New York, NY
| (Road Journey from
| | Kiﬁgﬁiﬂﬂ} [
| M - — .
4 Mon-Sun  |Aug 16-22 Grand Rapids 'Sudhir Modi
1 (Airport Detroit) 616-9439-4600
5. Mon-Tue |Aug 23-31 |Chicago Pradip Shah |
(Airport O'Hare 1630-924-0888
B. ‘Wed-Tue  |Sept 1-7 Atlanta, GA Dr. Kirit Shah
: _. ‘ '678-957-9030
7. ‘Wed-Sat Sept 8-18 Ft Lauderdale, Dinesh Dagly
| Florida 1954-474-5687
8 :Sun-Tue Sept 19-28 |Los Angles, CA Anil Shah
| (Das Laxan parva) 1909-623-8864
g Wed-Sun  |Sept 30- Tampa, Fiorida Dr. Siddharth H. Shah
Oct 3 | 727-934-6141
10. |Monday Oct 4 Leaving for Bombay |

|. Coordinator :

Hasmukh M. Shah

304 Tall Oak Trail,
Tarpon Springs, Florida 34688. USA. Phone : 727-934-3255 / 6141
Email. kahanguru @ hotmail.com.
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